new to

July 2019

G

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

PASSENGER VECHICLE www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

—° —__ — July 2019
53467MT CHEVROLET
PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 2500 HD 2015/01 - 84068279 M :M16x2
SILVERADO 3500 HD 2015/01 - L :157
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
": 53468MT PITMAN ARM
“ 53572MT PITMAN ARM
53468MT CHEVROLET
PITMAN ARM "
CENTER
Front Axle @
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 2500 HD 2015/01 - 84068279-P M :M20x2.5

SILVERADO 3500 HD 2015/01 - L :134,5




new torange

July 2019
PITMAN ARM
-~
&
CENTER
Front Axle
L
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SUBURBAN 1500 2010/01 - 2014/12 19153392 M :M14x2
SUBURBAN 2500 2010/01 - L :136
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
| — 53641MT PITMAN ARM
et~ 53642MT PITMAN ARM

53642MT

CHEVROLET

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SUBURBAN 1500 2010/01 - 2014/12 19153392-P1 M : M16x2
SUBURBAN 2500 2010/01 - L 1154




new torange

July 2019
ImE— @2 I WISHBONE
g § LEFT
e == 8 * Handed : 53663MT
‘ - Upper Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3500 1988/01 - 2000/01 12543997 M :M16x1.5
ID 0145
bl :545
| :383
~ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Wy, 35489MT BALL JOINT
89 39644MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53662MT
Upper Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3500 1988/01 - 2000/01 12543998 M :M16x1,5
ID 0145
bl :545
| :383
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Wy, 35489MT BALL JOINT
89 39644MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)




LEFT

Front Axle

WISHBONE

* Handed : 53676MT

new torange

July 2019

CHEVROLET

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 1997/01 - 2003/01 10365844 M :Mi12x1.75
15216919 ID :012,2-014,3
22625029 bl :585-515
22626332 | :301
22710851
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

& 53677MT BALL JOINT

' 53678MT SILENTBLOCK

e 53679MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

July 2019

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53675MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 1997/01 - 2003/01 10365843 M :M12x1.75
15216918 ID :012,2-0143
22625030 bl :585-51,5
22626333 | :301
22710852
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 53677MT BALL JOINT
. 53678MT SILENTBLOCK
e 53679MT SILENTBLOCK

53677MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 1997/01 - 2003/01 88967438 CL :0174

CU :013.3

M :M12x1.75

d :010,5




b

e et

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

53721MT CHEVROLET

new torange

July 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 1500 2000/01 - 2006/01 12478067-P CL :023.3
CU :018,55
M :Mi16x2
d 1013

53751MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COBALT 2005/01 - 2010/12 15788998 D :M14x1.5
15802533 M :M14x1.5
L :334,5




new torange

July 2019

CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC
MERIVA 2003/01 - 2012/12 93306900 d :010,5

50865MT CITROEN
WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 50866MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DS3 2010/04 - 9811205080 D 0142
bl :47,9-48
| 2698
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&iii 44500MT BALL JOINT
@ 50867MT SILENTBLOCK
N 50868MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

July 2019

CITROEN

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 50865MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DS3 2010/04 - 9811205180 ID :157142
bl :47,9-48
| :269,8
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&iii 44500MT BALL JOINT
ﬁ 50867MT SILENTBLOCK
‘D 50868MT SILENTBLOCK

53691MT CITROEN

i
|-
Ir_. .
|

L%
S8 LEFT & RIGHT m
" Front Axle o

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C-ZERO 2010/10 - 3812G6 D :M14x15

M :M12x1.25

L 12815




L

53695MT CITROEN

|T STABILIZER

1]
—

LEFT

Front Axle

ra—

* Handed : 53696MT

A

new torange

July 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-ZERO 2010/10 - 508780 M : M10x1.25
L 1 240
D :08

53696MT CITROEN

|T STABILIZER

RIGHT

Front Axle

* Handed : 53695MT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-ZERO 2010/10 - 508781 M :M10x1.25
L :240
D :08




new torange

—, — VTl - July 2019
52999MT DODGE

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CALIBER 2006/06 - 4656351AA M : M8x1.25
Neon 1995/01 - 1998/12 L 1140
D 117

53659MT DODGE

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT —
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 52855625AB L 1418,5
RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12 ID :016,4

10




new torange

July 2019

53671 MT DODGE

S STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT —
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RAM 2500 (AWD) 2003/01 - 2009/12 52855624AA L :546,5
ID :018,2

53674MT DODGE
: - .._ :F‘ : STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT —

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 68069650AB L : 558

RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12 ID :018,2

11



new torange

July 2019

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 1997/01 - 2003/12 5093111AA M :M10x1.5
RAM 3500 1997/01 - 2003/12 L 1157
D :013,5

48752MT

FIAT

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DOBLO (119) 2001/08 - 46543045 CL :017,6
DOBLO Cargo (223) 2001/08 - 7081835 CU :013,64
M :Mi12x1,25
T :036,2

12




new torange

July 2019

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FUSION 2012/01 - 2015/01 MDG9Z5A972A L 1161
PD :020
ID :012,2-014,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
“:'I 48277MT SILENTBLOCK
o 50903MT SILENTBLOCK
52999MT FORD
] ; # STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
ESCORT 1991/01 - 2003/12 F1CZ5A486AA M : M8x1.25
L 1140
D 117

13



53789MT FORD

new torange

July 2019

gt STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-150 1999/01 - XL3Z5K484AA M 1 M12x1.75
F-150 HERITAGE 1999/01 - L 1182
D 1014

53797MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM

)

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FLEX 2013/01 - 2017/12 DE9Z5A972D L 1 251
TAURUS 2013/01 - 2017/12 ID :014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i 53798MT TIE ROD END
h 53799MT TIE ROD END

14




new torange

July 2019
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle w
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FLEX 2013/01 - 2017/12 DE9Z5A972D-P D :M14x1.5
TAURUS 2013/01 - 2017/12 M 1 M12x1.75

L

1136

53799MT FORD

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle -

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FLEX 2013/01 - 2017/12 DE9Z5A972D-P1 D :M14x1.5 LHT
TAURUS 2013/01 - 2017/12 L 1137
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 49787MT SILENTBLOCK

15




new torange

July 2019

GMC

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIERRA 2500 HD 2015/01 - 19256661 M M16x2
SIERRA 3500 HD 2015/01 - 19258130 L 157
84068279
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
": 53468MT PITMAN ARM
“ 53572MT PITMAN ARM

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle @
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIERRA 2500 HD 2015/01 - 84068279-P M : M20x2.5
SIERRA 3500 HD 2015/01 - L :134,5

16



new torange

July 2019
PITMAN ARM
-~
&
CENTER
Front Axle
L
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YUKON XL 1500 2011/01 - 19153392 M :M14x2
YUKON XL 2500 2011/01 - L :136
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
| — 53641MT PITMAN ARM
et~ 53642MT PITMAN ARM

53642MT

GMC

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YUKON XL 1500 2011/01 - 19153392-P1 M : M16x2
YUKON XL 2500 2011/01 - L 1154

17



53744MT HONDA

STABILIZER

25—
=
* Handed : 53745MT
Front Axle

new torange

July 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
STREAM 2006/01 - 51321SMA003 | |M  :M10x1.25
51321SMB003 L :352
51321SYP03 D :@10
53745MT HONDA
STABILIZER

25
=
* Handed : 53744MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
STREAM 2006/01 - 51320SMA003 M :M10x1.25
51320SMB003 L 1352
51320SYP003 D :010

18




new torange

July 2019

HONDA

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD X 2014/01 - 51220T2A305 CL :020
CU :0174
M 1 M14x2
T 1 0431
53591MT HUMMER
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
—_—
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H3 2006/01 - 2010/12 15150888 M 1 M12x1.75
19168015 L :128,5
D 1012

19



new torange

— \ [ - 4 July 2019
HUMMER
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H3 2006/01 - 2010/12 15907712 CL :018
CU :015
D :M14x1.5
M 1 M14x2
53687MT INFINITI
// = AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT M
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G20 1999/01 - 2002/12 485217J100 D : M16x1
485217J125 M :M14x1.5
L : 281

20



new torange

\ _ [4y July 2019
=L o :
53697MT INFINITI
| %> : ob-Lolalil AXIAL JOINT
| L]
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 2007/01 - 2011/12 48521JK60A D : M18x1
D8521JK60A M :M14x1.5
D8E21JK60A L 1180
53706MT INFINITI
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle Q
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 2007/01 - 2011/12 48521JK61A D : M18x1
D8521JK61A M :M14x1.5
D8E21JK61A L 1170

21



new torange

July 2019
INFINITI

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q30 2016/01 - 562615DA0A M :M10x1.5
562615DA1A L 179
D 1010

53752MT JAGUAR

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT a .

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - C2D49814 L :530,5
C2D51042 ID :010,1
C2D51044
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Emm— 53753MT TIE ROD END
.— ' 53754MT TIE ROD END

22



new torange

July 2019

LEFT & RIGHT H—-
Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - C2D51044-P D : M16x1.5
M 1 M12x1.75
L :230,5

53754MT JAGUAR
_ "

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-TYPE (X152) 2013/10 - C2D51044-P1 D :Mi6x1.5
L :348,5

23




%

52999MT JEEP

new torange

July 2019

! STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COMPASS (MK49) 2006/09 - 5151803AA M : M8x1.25
L 1140
D 117

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

53718MT JEEP

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRAND CHEROKEE Ill (WH, WK) 2005/06 - 2010/12 52089630AB L :439
52089630AC ID :0142
5290957AA
K52089630AC

24




new torange

July 2019

KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AMANTI 2004/01 - 2006/12 577243F500 D : M16x1.5
M :M14x1.5
L :198,5

LANCIA

47096MT

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 47097MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YPSILON (846) 2011/05 - 51905057 D :@12,2-0142
51956709 bl :51,5-52
I 1275
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
a 47098MT BALL JOINT
. 47099MT SILENTBLOCK
' 47100MT SILENTBLOCK

25



new torange

July 2019

LANCIA

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 47096 MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
YPSILON (846) 2011/05 - 51905058 ID :012,2-014,2
51956712 bl  :51,5-52
| 1 275
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i 47098MT BALL JOINT
Q 47099MT SILENTBLOCK
' 47100MT SILENTBLOCK
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4333009720 CL :@21
NX300H 2015/01 - CU :@175
M :M14X1,5

26



new torange

b

| _ S =k July 2019
40535MT LEXUS

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT ‘ i — *

Front Axle “

4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CT200H 2011/01 - 2016/12 488200R010 M :Mi12x1,25
NX200T 2015/01 - 4882047030 L : 360
NX300H 2015/01 - D :012

41797MT LEXUS
#

_ - TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 41798MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4504749135 M 1 M12X1,25
NX300H 2015/01 - M :M16X1,5

L 1195

27



new torange

July 2019

TIE ROD END
.Y
RIGHT
* Handed : 41797MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4504649195 M 1 M12X1,25
NX300H 2015/01 - M :M16X1,5
L 1195
50631MT
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50632MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4806942060-K M :M14x1,5
NX300H 2015/01 - ID :016,4
bl :59,5-65,5
| 1317
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L« 40534MT BALL JOINT

44078MT SILENTBLOCK

44079MT SILENTBLOCK

@
"‘ 50633MT WISHBONE

28



new torange

July 2019

LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 50631MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4806842051-K M :M14x1,5
NX300H 2015/01 - ID :016,4
bl :59,5-65,5
| 1317
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L.. 40534MT BALL JOINT

44078MT SILENTBLOCK

44079MT SILENTBLOCK

? 50634MT WISHBONE

29



new torange

July 2019

LEXUS

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50634MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 480690R030 D :016,4
NX300H 2015/01 - bl :59,5-655
| 1317
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬂ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50633MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 480680R030 ID :016,4
NX300H 2015/01 - bl  :59,5-65,5
| 1317
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬂ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK

30




new torange

July 2019

LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4871042030 L : 253
NX300H 2015/01 - PD :018,5
ID :014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
Q 50640MT SILENTBLOCK

50644MT

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT =—1
Rear Axle i
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4883042022 M :M12x1,25
NX300H 2015/01 - L :137,5
D :012

31




new torange

T — — July 2019
2 /K V4
50667MT LEXUS
_ STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 50668MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

NX200T 2015/01 - 4879042020 L :296,5
NX300H 2015/01 - ID :012,2

50668MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT

* Handed : 50667MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

NX200T 2015/01 - 4877042040 L 1 296,5
NX300H 2015/01 - ID :012,2

32



new torange

e < Dy = _ [ g July 2019
53739MT LEXUS

STABILIZER

LEFT *‘

* Handed : 53740MT 5 e

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ES 350 2011/01 - 2015/12 4881033080 M 1 M12x1.25
L :273,5
D 1014

53740MT LEXUS

STABILIZER

RIGHT ‘ —

* Handed : 53739MT =

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ES 350 2011/01 - 2015/12 4882033080 M 1 M12x1.25
ES 350 2013/01 - 2015/12 L 1 273,5

D :014

33



new torange

July 2019

LEXUS

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53743MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RX (GYL1_, GGL15, AGL10) 2008/12 - 2015/10 488030E010 M 1 M12x1.25
4880348010 L 1110
D 1010

53743MT LEXUS

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 53742MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RX (GYL1_, GGL15, AGL10) 2008/12 - 2015/10 488020E010 M 1 M12x1.25
4880248010 L 1110
D 1 @10

34



Gl

= = — STABILIZER

53747MT LEXUS

new torange

July 2019

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS 400 1995/01 - 2000/12 4883022040 M 1 M12x1.25
4883022041 L 196
D :08

53692MT MAZDA

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VERISA 2004/05 - 2015/06 D52132240 D : M16x1
M :M14x1.5
L 1199

35




new torange

D A - e A July 2019
F—— .;4 r A W 8 < vFll
\-\-".-, : Jp— 3
53711MT MAZDA
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 53712MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VERISA 2004/05 - 2015/06 D35032290 CL :012
D35032290A CU :011,6
D :M14x1.5

M : M10x1.25

53712MT MAZDA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 53711MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VERISA 2004/05 - 2015/06 D35032280 CL :012
D35032280A CU :011,6
D :M14x1.5

M :M10x1.25

36



%

53808MT

new torange

July 2019

MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A SERIES (W176) 2012/06 - 2463200100 M :M10x1.5
CLA Coupe (C117) 2013/01 - 2463200789 L :79
D :@10

5

MERCURY

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Tracer 1988/01 - 1996/12 F5CZ5A486AB M :M8x1.25
L 1140
D :17

37



new torange

July 2019
i
51090MT MITSUBISHI

T —

@ LEFT

Lower Front Axle

* Handed : 51091MT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4013A471 M :M16x1.5
ID :0162
bl :66
I 1475
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 41705MT BALL JOINT
ﬁ 45545MT SILENTBLOCK
® 53540MT SILENTBLOCK

38




51091

[~

i G

i

MT

RIGHT

* Handed : 51090MT

Lower Front Axle

new torange

July 2019

MITSUBISHI

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4013A472 M :M16x1.5
ID :0162
bl :66
I 1475
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 41705MT BALL JOINT
ﬁ 45545MT SILENTBLOCK
® 53540MT SILENTBLOCK

39




new torange

July 2019

MITSUBISHI

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 51093MT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4010A147 M :M14x1.5
D :014,3
bl 152
| :3045
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

é 49932MT BALL JOINT

' 53044MT SILENTBLOCK

Al 53541MT SILENTBLOCK

40




new torange

July 2019

%

51093MT

RIGHT
* Handed : 51092MT
Upper Front Axle

MITSUBISHI

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4010A148 M :M14x1.5
D :014,3
bl 152
| :3045
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 49932MT BALL JOINT
Q 53044MT SILENTBLOCK
Al 53541MT SILENTBLOCK

53690MT MITSUBISHI

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT Ii . — —
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L 400 Box (PD_W, PC_W, PB_V 1996/06 - 2007/04 MR151971 D :M16x1.5
M :M14x1.5
L :292,5

41



L

AXIAL JOINT

% LEFT & RIGHT
i’ Front Axle

53691MT MITSUBISHI

new torange

July 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
i (HA) 2009/07 - 4422A035 D :M14x1.5
M 1 M12x1.25
L :281,5

53695MT MITSUBISHI

) STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53696MT P
Front Axle ‘
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
i (HA) 2009/07 - 4056A065 M : M10x1.25
L 1 240
D 1 08

42




new torange

—— =g (" = = July 2019
53696 MT MITSUBISHI
TE R Sal @i# STABILIZER
o
RIGHT
* Handed : 53695MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
i (HA) 2009/07 - 4056A066 M : M10x1.25
L 1240
D :08

53664MT NISSAN

WISHBONE a—(
LEFT
* Handed : 53665MT ,
Front Axle |
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MURANO Il (Z52_) 2014/10 - 545015AA0B ID :014,2
545015AA0C bl 1 49-75
| 1 287,5

43



new torange

S <1 AN July 2019
- " ,4 y P — L £ _; R
\.\.". i — :
53665MT NISSAN
WISHBONE
® — -
RIGHT
* Handed : 53664MT
Front Axle .
— 4
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MURANO Il (Z252_) 2014/10 - 545005AA0B ID :014,2
545005AA0C bl 1 49-75
I :287,5

SKYAKIVEE NISSAN

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 53714MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PATROL GR Il (Y61) 1997/06 - 48570VD225 CL :018,6
PATROL GR Il Wagon (Y61) 1997/06 - 48570VS42A CU :014,7
D8570VS42A D 1 M30x1.5 LHT
M :M14x1.5

44




new torange

= .| — / July 2019
s r y I - L W _:‘ " ¥ '._i
=L f o :
53714MT NISSAN
g AT e =t TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 53713MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PATROL GR Il (Y61) 1997/06 - 48520VD225 CL :018,6
PATROL GR Il Wagon (Y61) 1997/06 - 48520VS42A CU :0147
D8520VS42A D : M30x1.5
M :M14x1.5

53691MT PEUGEOT

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle o

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ION 2010/11 - 3812G6 D :Mi14x1.5

M :Mi12x1.25

L 1281,5

45



b

. . ¥i
e P

4

new torange

July 2019

53695MT PEUGEOT

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53696MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ION 2010/11 - 508780 M : M10x1.25
L 1 240
D :08

53696MT PEUGEOT

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 53695MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ION 2010/11 - 508781 M : M10x1.25
L 1 240
D 1 08

46




new torange

—ow \ = 4 July 2019
% J A e " -
=L f o :
52999MT PLYMOUTH
e B8 STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Neon 1995/01 - 1999/12 4762137 M :M8x1.25
L 1140
D 117

53746MT PONTIAC

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT n __
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SOLSTICE 2006/01 - 2009/12 88967176 D :M14x1.5
M :M14x1.5
L :293,5

47



new torange

53707MT TOYOTA
TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 53708MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PREVIA llI 2005/01 - 4504729195 CL :016,05
CU :013,5
D :M16x1.5

M 1 M12x1.25

53708MT TOYOTA

TIE ROD END
&
RIGHT
* Handed : 53707MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PREVIA llI 2005/01 - 4504629515 CL :016,05
CU :0135
D :M16x1.5

M :Mi12x1.25

48



new torange

——— \ W 4 July 2019
53742MT TOYOTA

ﬂ; _ " STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 53743MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HIGHLANDER 2014/01 - 488030E010 M 1 M12x1.25

L 1110
D 1010

STABILIZER

TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 53742MT
Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HIGHLANDER 2014/01 - 488020E010 M :Mi12x1.25
L 1110
D :010

49



new torange

July 2019

TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53801MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1Q(GJ1.) 2009/01 - 4806979015 M :M12x1.25
4806979018 D :0142-019,3
bl :53-56
| :3025
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
* 42230MT BALL JOINT
0 45377MT SILENTBLOCK
v 53802MT SILENTBLOCK

50



new torange

July 2019

TOYOTA

* Handed : 53800MT

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1Q(GJ1.) 2009/01 - 4806879015 M :M12x1.25
4806879018 D :0142-019,3
bl :53-56
| :3025
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
* 42230MT BALL JOINT
0 45377MT SILENTBLOCK
v 53802MT SILENTBLOCK

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 53749MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XCao ll 2016/03 - 31476415 CL :012,2
CU :013,6
D :M18x1.5

M :M12x1.75

51



_ = new torange
[ \ | : i / July 2019

53749MT VOLVO

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 53748MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XCo0 Il 2016/03 - 31476416 CL :012,2
CU :013,6
D :M18x1.5

M 1 M12x1.75

53686MT VAl

g AXIAL JOINT
¥
LEFT & RIGHT .‘
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GOL 2009/01 - 6QE419810 D :M14x1.5
SAVEIRO 2010/01 - 2016/12 M :M14x1.5

L 1322,5

52



/Vle’rrlx
Premium

AT S ST A RIS




new torange

July 2019

BMC

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 53656MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KiRPI - E75700594 CL :38

CU :34;3

D  :M38x1,5LHT

L :1375
53656 MT BMC

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 53655MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

KiRPI - E75700593 CL :38

CU :343

D  :M38x1,5RHT

L :137,5




new torange

July 2019
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARWAY: 10.6M, 12M, 12.8M 2006/06 - 2520448 OD :74
ARWAY: 15M 2005/01 - 2013/12 ID :40
CROSSWAY: 10.6m, 12m, 12.8m 2006/06 - h 180
CROSSWAY: 12m, 12.8m 2006/06 -
EVADYS: H 12m, 12.8m 2003/10 -
45641MT IVECO

TORQUE ROD
E pmm——lf )
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
370 SE 2.27 4703858 L 1760
370-S24 4759027 PD :48
370-S25L
370-S30
370-S35
370-SE.27
370-SE.29
370-SE.35




new torange

July 2019

45646MT IVECO

. TORQUE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

370-S24 - 4804714 L : 581

370-S25L s 4804716 PD :48

370-S30

370-S35

370-SE.27

370-SE.29

370-SE.35




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

new torange

July 2019

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BOROSTAR: LD 400 E 38 TX/P.LD 440E 38 | 1993/01 - 2002102 02520448 oD :74
[EUROSTAR: LD 400 € 42 TXP.LD 44042 | 1905101 - 2002102 2520448 D .40

EUROTECH MP: 400 E34 T, 440 E 34 T 1992/01 - h  :80

EUROTECH MP: 400 E 38 T, 440 E 38 T, 440 1992/01 -

E38T/P

EUROTECH MP: 400 E 38 TXP

1993/11 - 1996/12

EUROTECH MP: 440 E 42 TZ

1993/01 -

EUROTECH MT: 400 E34 T

1992/01 - 1998/08

EUROTRAKKER: MP 180 E 24 W Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 180 E 25 W 1999/05 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 24 H Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 30 H 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 30 W 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 30 W 1999/11 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 31 H Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 31 W Cursor 1999/09 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 34 H 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 34 W 1993/01 - 2004/11
EUROTRAKKER: MP 190 E 34 W 1999/11 - 2004/11




new torange

July 2019

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 18 K 2005/05 - 2015/09 98469635 OD :74
EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 18 K tector, 140 E 18 .
DK tector 2006/09 - 2015/09 ID :485
EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 18 tector, 140 E 18 P 2006/09 - 2015/09 h - 70

tector, 140 E 18 D FP tector

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 18 W tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 18, 140 E 18 P, 140
E 18 FP

2005/05 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 21 K

2005/05 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 21 tector, 140 E 21 P,
140 E21 FP

2005/083 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 24 K tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 24 tector, 14 E 24 P
tector, 140 E 24 FP tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 24 W tector, 140 E 24
WS tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 28 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 28 tector, 140 E 28 P
tector, 140 E 28 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 140 E 28 W tector, 140 E 28
WS tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 150 E 15

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 150 E 15 K

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 150 E 18 K

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-Ill: 150 E 18 K tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 150 E 18 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09




new torange

July 2019
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROCARGO I-11I: 180 E 24 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09 41015581 OD :91.3
EUROCARGO I-11I: 180 E 24, 180 E 25 tector 2000/09 - 2015/09 ID :64
EUROCARGO I-11I: 180 E 28 K tector 2000/09 - 2015/09 h 166,3

EUROCARGO I-ll: 180 E 28 tector, 180 E 28 P

tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 38 P 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 39 P, LD 190 E 39 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 42, LD 190 E 42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02
1%%%%%T€;1 LD 190 E 43, LD 190 E 43 P, LD 1999/11 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 52 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 38 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E42 FS, LD 240 E 42 PS | 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 47 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 52 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 39 P, LD 260 E 39 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02
FFT:’UROSTAR: LD 260 E 43 Y/PS, LD 260 E 43 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02




new torange

July 2019

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 38 P 1993/01 - 2002/02 8189831 OD :74
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 42, LD 190 E 42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02 ID :45
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02 h 180
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 52 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 38 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 42 FS, LD 240 E 42 PS | 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 47 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 240 E 52 PS 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E42 P 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 47 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 52 1993/01 - 2002/02
TEXL/JFI:{OSTAR: LD 400 E 38 TX/P,LD 440 E 38 1993/01 - 2002/02
TEXL/JFI?OSTAR: LD 400 E 42 TX/P,LD 440 E 42 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 440 E38 T 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 440 E38 TZ 1993/01 - 2002/02
EUROSTAR: LD 440 E39 T, LD 440 E 39 T/P 1999/11 - 2002/02
TEXL/JFI?OSTAR: LD 440 E 39 TX, LD 440 E 39 1999/11 -
EUROSTAR: LD 440 E 42 T/P 1993/01 - 2002/02




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

new torange

July 2019

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E39 P, LD 190 E 39 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02 41218902 OD :60
EUROSTAR: LD 190 E 43, LD 190 E 43 P, LD .
190 E 43 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02 41288750 ID :28
EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 39 P, LD 260 E 39 FP 1999/11 - 2002/02 h 150

EUROSTAR: LD 260 E 43 Y/PS, LD 260 E 43
FP

1993/01 - 2002/02

EUROTECH MH: 190 E 24 K 1998/09 -
EUROTECH MH: 190 E 24, 190 E 24 /P 1998/09 -
EUROTECH MH: 190 E 31 K 1998/09 -
EUROTECH MH: 190 E 31, 190 E 31 /P 1998/09 -
EUROTECH MH: 190 E 35, 190 E 35 /P, 190 E 1998/09 -
35 /FP

EUROTECH MH: 260 E 24 Y/P, 260 E 24 Y/PS, 1999/11 -
260 E 24 Y/PT

EUROTECH MH: 260 E 31 Y/P, 260 E 31 Y/PS, 1999/11 -
260 E 31 Y/PT

EUROTECH MH: 260 E 35 Y/P, 260 E 35 Y/PT, 1999/11 -
260 E 35 Y/TN

EUROTECH MH: 400 E 35 TP, 440 E35 T, 440 1998/09 -
E 35 T/P, 440 E 35 T/FP

EUROTECH MH: 440 E 35 TX/P 2000/02 -
EUROTECH MP: 190 E 39, 190 E 39 /P, 190 _
E39 /FP 1999/11
EUROTECH MP: 190 E 43, 190 E 43 /P 2001/01 -
EUROTECH MP: 240 E 38 1992/01 -
EUROTECH MP: 260 E 39 Y, 260 E 39 Y/P,

Nnen £ o0 VIED nen £ a0 \V/IEQ 1999/11 -




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

new torange

July 2019

MAN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

E 2000: 19.310 FALK, FALK-L 2000/05 - 81437220022 OD :452
E 2000: 19.310 FALS 2000/05 - ID :16
E 2000: 19.360 FALS 2000/05 - h 147
E 2000: 19.410 FALK, FALK-L 2000/05 -

E 2000: 19.410 FLK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 19.460 FALK, FALK-L 2000/05 -

E 2000: 19.460 FALS 2000/05 -

E 2000: 19.460 FLK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 28.310 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 28.360 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 28.410 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 28.460 FNALK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 28.460 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.310 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.360 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.460 FANLK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.410 VFLC,VFRC, VFLRC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.460 VFLC, VFLRC 2000/05 -




remr

new torange

July 2019

MAN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGL: 10.180 2005/04 - 85437040002 OD :52
TGL: 10.210 2005/04 - h 146
TGL: 10.220 2005/04 -
TGL: 10.240 2005/04 -
TGL: 10.250 2005/04 -
TGL: 12.180 2005/04 -
TGL: 12.210 2005/04 -
TGL: 12.220 2005/04 -
TGL: 12.240 2005/04 -
TGL: 12.250 2005/04 -
TGL: 7.150, 8.150 2005/04 -
TGL: 7.180, 8.180 2005/04 -
TGL: 8.150 2006/10 -
TGL: 8.180 2005/04 -
TGL: 8.210 2005/04 -
TGL: 8.220 2005/04 -
TGL: 8.240 2005/04 -
TGL: 8.250 2005/04 -

10




new torange

- July 2019
53726 MT MAN

BT TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA: 35.390 2004/02 - 81466106833 CL :30,2
TGA: 35.400 2004/02 - 82466106195 CuU :271
TGA: 35.410 2006/07 - L 11800
TGA: 35.430 2006/07 - PD :62
TGA: 35.440 2006/07 -
TGA: 35.480 2006/07 -
TGA: 35.530 2006/07 -
TGA: 41.390 2004/12 -
TGA: 41.410 2006/07 -
TGA: 41.430 2006/07 -
TGA: 41.440 2006/07 -
TGA: 41.480 2006/02 -
TGA: 41.530 2006/07 -
TGS: 35.320 2008/08 -
TGS: 35.360 2008/06 -
TGS: 35.390 2008/06 -
TGS: 35.400 2008/06 -
TGS: 35.430 2008/06 -

11



new torange

July 2019

44605MT MERCEDES BENZ

P SWAY BAR LINK

=g "Hlli!l ’

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CITARO (0530) 1998/01 - 6283230065 D :45
h :347,5
L :994

12



new torange

July 2019

53724MT MERCEDES BENZ

E‘;‘E TIE ROD | |
= 3 w

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATEGO 2: 1017 AK 2004/10 - 6763301503 CL :26,2
ATEGO 2: 1018 A 2004/10 - CU :235
ATEGO 2: 1018 AK 2004/10 - L 11512
ATEGO 2: 1022 A 2004/10 - PD :52
ATEGO 2: 1022 AK 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1023 A, 1024 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1024 AK 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2:918 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 922 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 926 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO: 1017 A 1998/01 - 2004/10
ATEGO: 1017 AK 1998/01 - 2004/10
ATEGO: 1023 AK 1998/01 - 2004/10
ATEGO: 917 AF 1998/01 - 2004/10
ATEGO: 925 AF 1998/01 - 2004/10

13



new torange

/ uly 2019
57 — — July
53730MT MERCEDES BENZ
TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
9564600405 CL :322
CU :289
L :694
PD :42
53651MT OTOKAR
e TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KARSAN BREDAMENARINIBUS - 1801251P0003 CL :30,2

KRB1801251P0003 |CU :27,1

L 1615

PD :40

14



new torange

July 2019

53727MT OTOKAR

7 e B LA TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KARSAN BREDAMENARINIBUS - KRB1801251P0002 CL :26,2
CU :235
L 12037419
PD :40/42

15



new torange

July 2019

RENAULT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
D-SERIE: 10 P 210 2013/01 - 5010557130 OD :45
D-SERIE: 10 P 240 2013/01 - ID :20
D-SERIE: 12 KP 250 2013/01 - h 1 66
D-SERIE: 12 KP 280 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 12 P 210 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 12 P 240 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 12 P 250 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 12 P 280 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 13 P 210, 13 KP 210 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 13 P 240, 13 KP 240 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 13 P 250, 13 KP 250 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 13 P 280, 13 KP 280 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 KP 250 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 P 210, 14 KP 210 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 P 240, 14 KP 240 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 P 250 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 P 250, 14 KP 250 2013/01 -
D-SERIE: 14 P 280, 14 KP 280 2013/01 -

16



new torange

- July 2019
% oy -

49896MT SCANIA

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
114 1995/01 - 2412627 CL :30,2
124 1995/01 - CuU :271
K - SERIES BUS: K 230, K 230 IB, K 230 UB 2006/10 - L 11205
K - SERIES BUS: K 270, K 270 IB, K 270 UB 2006/10 - PD :62
K - SERIES BUS: K 360 EB, K 360 1B 2009/11 -
K 94 1995/01 -
L 94 1995/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
u 37287MT TIE ROD END
\ 40853MT REPAIR KIT

17



new torange

= WS July 2019
53731MT VOLVO

W

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/550 2014/08 - 21969055 CL :29
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/600 2012/05 - 22533610 Cu :24
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/650 2014/08 - D :M30x1,5
FH 16 Il: FH 16/700 2012/05 - L 1200
FH 16 II: FH 16/750 2012/05 -
FH II: 420 2012/01 -
FH 1I: 460 2012/01 -
FH II: 500 2012/01 -
FH 1I: 540 2012/01 -

18



/I/Ie’rrlx
RIS Premium

CHASSIS PARTS




new torange

July 2019
- %
51015MT BMW
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
i8 (112) 2014/04 - 33326862218-P OD :67
ID :014,2
h 162

53658MT

P P

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
REGAL 1973/01 - 1977/12 331276 OD :033,1

D :017,7

h 146,5




new torange

- ?_ July 2019

3311MT " | CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2004/01 - 2012/01 22633416 OD :038
MALIBU 2004/01 - 2012/12 ID :012,2

h 160

53658MT CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IMPALA 1971/01 - 1976/12 331276 OD :@33,1
369816 ID :017,7
h 146,5




new torange

- :2_ July 2019

53678MT " | CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 1997/01 - 2003/01 22710854 OD :060
ID :0143
h 151,56

53679MT CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 1997/01 - 2003/01 22645684 OD :036
ID :012,2
h : 58,5




new torange

. f July 2019
50868MT CITROEN
1 i SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT (
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DS3 2010/04 - 3523EC OD :056,5
3523EE ID :014,2
h 148

50903M

a8y SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FUSION 2012/01 - 2015/01 MDG9Z5A972A-P OD :045
ID :012,2
h 46,2




53684MT FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT
* Handed : 53685MT
Rear Axle

new torange

July 2019

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MONDEO IV 2007/03 - 2014/09 1566838 OD :089,9
MONDEO IV Saloon 2007/03 - 2014/09 1865033
MONDEO IV Turnier 2007/03 - 2014/09 2040702

6G915A969FCJ

6G915K896AB

53685MT

SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT
* Handed : 53684MT
Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MONDEO IV 2007/03 - 2014/09 2040703 OD :089,9
MONDEO IV Saloon 2007/03 - 2014/09 6G915K896BA

MONDEO |V Turnier

2007/03 - 2014/09




new torange

- :7 July 2019

53658MT " | GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPRINT 1973/01 - 369816 OD :@33,1
ID :017,7
h 46,5

53540MT MITSUBISHI

W E%—- = SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4055A008 OD :060
h 147




new torange

_ ?_ = @ ! July 2019
3541MT MITSUBISHI
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

L200 4x2 4x4 2015/04 - 4055A007 h 137

OLDSMOBILE

53658MT
o SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CUTLASS 1973/01 - 1987/12 369816 OD :033,1
D :017,7
h :46,5




new torange

_ :?_ July 2019

53658MT " | PONTIAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDVILLE 1971/01 - 1973/12 331276 OD :@33,1
ID :017,7
h 46,5

RENAULT

50741MT

SRR STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MEGANE | (BA0/1_) 1995/08 - 2003/08 7700835929 ID :0225
MEGANE | Break (KA0/1_) 1999/03 - 2003/08 h 1415
MEGANE | Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1996/10 - 2003/08
MEGANE | Coach (DA0/1_) 1996/03 - 2003/08




new torange

July 2019

53523MT RENAULT
e | R % SILENTBLOCK

1
A == | crrsRIGHT
T ) | Front Axle

P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 545047654R-P1 OD :55
ID :0122
h 176

53524MT AL
e | R % SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 545047654R-P2 OD :055
ID :012,2
h : 52,5




new torange

July 2019

53523MT SMART

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533303200-P1 OD :55
ID :012,2
h 176

53524MT SMART
‘ | SILENTBLOCK

/

JERA

— mwf IF_rEorlw:t-I,;ﬁeRIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533303100-P2 OD :@55
ID :0122
h : 52,5

10



-

51237MT SUBARU

== SILENTBLOCK

new torange

July 2019

SUBARU IMPREZA (1.5)

2008/01 - 2011/12

SUBARU IMPREZA (STi 2.5)

2008/01 - 2012/12

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY V 2009/01 - 20252FG010-P OD :034,4
LEGACY V 2009/05 - ID :0123
LEGACY V STATION WAGON 2009/05 - h 150

-

Front Axle

LEFT & RIGHT

51238MT SUBARU

== SI|LENTBLOCK

SUBARU IMPREZA (1.5)

2008/01 - 2011/12

SUBARU IMPREZA (STi 2.5)

2008/01 - 2012/12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY V 2009/01 - 20252FG000-P OD :034;3
LEGACY V 2009/05 - ID :0123
LEGACY V STATION WAGON 2009/05 - h 130

11




new torange

July 2019

53684MT VOLVO
ﬁ SILENTBLOCK
[ -

LEFT p—
* Handed : 53685MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S60 Il 2010/04 - 2015/12 31476221 OD :089,9

53685MT VOLVO

SILENTBLOCK
L

1

RIGHT

* Handed : 53684MT [
Rear Axle LTF
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S60 I 2010/04 - 2015/12 31406350 OD :089,9

12



new torange

July 2019

53505 MT VW
#___ “"'-q SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ2) 2017/01 - 2N0511414 OD :062
2N0511414A ID :012,2
h 180

13




